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Palmer Hamilton Authorized Servicing Dealers 
State of Alabama Furniture Contract 
Contract No. MA220000002825 
 
   
ADS Design Solutions, LLC 
Contact: April Davis 
PO Box 145 
Auburn, AL  36830 
Phone: 205-834-2700 
Email: aprildavishilland@gmail.com 
 
 
Alabama Contract Sales 
Contact: Rebecca Dowdy 
507 Old Stage Road 
Auburn, AL  36830 
Phone: 334-821-4500 
Mobile: 251-421-0634 
Fax: 334-821-4561 
Email: amy@alabamacontractsales.com 
 
 
Alabama Contract Solutions  
Contact Ryan Seals 
85240 Highway 9  
Ashland, AL 36251 
Phone: 262-282-2016 
Email: ryan@myalcs.com  
 
 
B3 Sales & Services 
Contact: Brent Beard 
617 Burke Place 
Auburn, AL  36830 
Phone: 334-524-3035 
Email: brentbeard4270@gmail.com 
 
 
Business Interiors 
Contact: Carol Grimes 
2309 5th Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Phone:205-337-5223 
Email: cgrimes@businteriors.com 
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Commercial Site Furnishings 
Contact: Michelle Reeder 
3180 Wetumpka Hwy 
Montgomery, AL  36110 
Phone: 800-278-4480, ext 120 
Fax: 334-532-0912 
 
 
Cox Commercial Interiors 
Contact: Ophelia Cox 
208 23rd St. N 
Birmingham, AL  35203 
Phone: 205-243-0972 
Email: ocox@ccominteriors.com 
 
 
Hertz Furniture 
Contact: Mutty Leiser 
170 Williams Dr 
Ramsey, NJ 07446 
Phone: 800-526-4677 ext. 1220 
Email: mleiser@hertzfurniture.com 
 
 
Innerspaice Architectural Interiors (AL) 
Contact: Jerri Jordan 
2830 6th Ave. S 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Phone: 205-566-4508 
Email: jjordan@innerspaice.com 
 
 
Interior Elements 
Contact: Dan Chappell 
3651 James Hill Terrace 
Hoover, AL  35226 
Phone: 601-352-9000 
Mobile: 334-332-9708  
Email: dc@in-elements.com 
 
 

 McAleer’s Office Furniture 
 Contact: Melissa Cross 
 3305 Springhill Ave. 
 Mobile, AL  36607 
 Phone: 251-476-8555 
 Fax: 251-479-3613 
 Email: Melissa@mcaleers.com  
 
 

 



 

 

143 S. Jackson Street  •  Elkhorn, WI 53121-1911 
Toll Free: 800-788-1028  •  Local: 262-723-8200  •  Fax: 262-723-5180 
www.palmerhamilton.com 

             06.28.2024 

Creative Office Resources aka Office Resources 
Contact: Courtney McCool 
PO Box 507  
Huntsville, AL 35804 
Phone: 205-470-6065 
Email: cmcool@oriusa.com  
 
 
School & Office Supply 
Contact: Kneeland Wright 
10653 Dutchtown Road 
Knoxville, TN  37932 
Mobile:  865-323-4055 

 Email: kneeland.wright@awos.com 
 
 

Shiffler Equipment Sales 
 Contact: James Taylor 
 345 42nd Street, East 
 Northport, AL  35473 
 Phone: 800-547-1539, ext 173 
 Email: j.taylor@shifflerequip.com 
 
 

Southern Office Design  
Contact: Marni Ulch 
1025 Montgomery Hwy Ste 205 
Vestavia, AL 35216 
Phone: 205-637-5034 
Email: marni@workspaceguru.com 

 
 

Terrell Enterprises 
Contact: Al Brannon 
PO Box 461 
Greenville, AL 36037 
Phone: 334-382-7415 
Email: al@terrellenterprises.com  


